
S. No Date Associate Name Shift Name Start Time End Time In Time Status Department

1 29/07/2019 Agila.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

2 29/07/2019 Ajitha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

3 29/07/2019 Akshaya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

4 29/07/2019 Ambika.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

5 29/07/2019 Anto Radha Subathra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

6 29/07/2019 Anupriya.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:23 Present B.Ed Students

7 29/07/2019 Anupriya Kumari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

8 29/07/2019 Anusha Gadiraju Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

9 29/07/2019 Archana.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

10 29/07/2019 Ashika Barveen.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

11 29/07/2019 Aswini.C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

12 29/07/2019 Benazeer Fowziya.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

13 29/07/2019 Devika.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:53 Present B.Ed Students

14 29/07/2019 Dhanalakshmi L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

15 29/07/2019 Divya.U Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

16 29/07/2019 Ebenezer Dhivya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

17 29/07/2019 Gayathri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

18 29/07/2019 Geetha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

19 29/07/2019 Imrana Begum.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

20 29/07/2019 Indumathi.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

21 29/07/2019 Iswarya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

22 29/07/2019 Iswarya K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:24 Present B.Ed Students

23 29/07/2019 Janani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

24 29/07/2019 Jancy.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

25 29/07/2019 JayaLisi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

26 29/07/2019 Jayashri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

27 29/07/2019 Jayasri.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:36 Present B.Ed Students

28 29/07/2019 Jebadevi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:31 Present B.Ed Students

29 29/07/2019 Jenifer.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

30 29/07/2019 Jenisha Mary.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

31 29/07/2019 Jothi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

32 29/07/2019 Kajol Nayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

33 29/07/2019 Kalaivani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

34 29/07/2019 Kalpana.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:24 Present B.Ed Students

35 29/07/2019 K.Kalpana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

36 29/07/2019 Kalpana.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:13 Present B.Ed Students

37 29/07/2019 Kalyani kannugo Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

38 29/07/2019 Kavipriya.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:23 Present B.Ed Students

39 29/07/2019 Khageswari Mohanta Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

40 29/07/2019 Kiruba Princess.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

41 29/07/2019 Kiruthika.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

42 29/07/2019 Kulkarni Deepali Deepak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

43 29/07/2019 Lavanya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

44 29/07/2019 Lavanya.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

45 29/07/2019 Mendi Krishna Keerthika Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

46 29/07/2019 Monisha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students



47 29/07/2019 Mythili.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:36 Present B.Ed Students

48 29/07/2019 Naga Swarupa Ganni Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:28 Present B.Ed Students

49 29/07/2019 Nandhini Devi.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

50 29/07/2019 Nithya.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

51 29/07/2019 Nivetha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:13 Present B.Ed Students

52 29/07/2019 Nivetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

53 29/07/2019 Nookala.V.S.Prasanna Lakshmi Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

54 29/07/2019 Noorjahan Fathima.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

55 29/07/2019 Parveen.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

56 29/07/2019 Pavithra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

57 29/07/2019 Pavithra.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

58 29/07/2019 Poonkodi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:40 Present B.Ed Students

59 29/07/2019 Prathipa.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

60 29/07/2019 Priya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

61 29/07/2019 Radhika.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

62 29/07/2019 Rajalakshmi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

63 29/07/2019 Raji.S.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

64 29/07/2019 Ramya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

65 29/07/2019 Razia Sultana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

66 29/07/2019 Rekha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

67 29/07/2019 Revathi.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

68 29/07/2019 Rizwana Afsari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:14 Present B.Ed Students

69 29/07/2019 Sangeetha.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

70 29/07/2019 Sangeetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

71 29/07/2019 Sangeetha Priya.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

72 29/07/2019 Santhiya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

73 29/07/2019 Sini.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:40 Present B.Ed Students

74 29/07/2019 Sona Rajasekaran Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

75 29/07/2019 Sowmiya.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

76 29/07/2019 Sowmiya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

77 29/07/2019 Sudha.A.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

78 29/07/2019 Sudha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

79 29/07/2019 Suganya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

80 29/07/2019 Tamilarasi.C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

81 29/07/2019 Tandle Sumitra Vinayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

82 29/07/2019 Umamageshwari.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

83 29/07/2019 Vendis Kumari.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

84 29/07/2019 Yuvasri.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students



S. No Date Associate Name Shift Name Start Time End Time In Time Status Department

1 30/07/2019 Agila.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

2 30/07/2019 Ajitha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

3 30/07/2019 Akshaya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

4 30/07/2019 Ambika.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

5 30/07/2019 Anto Radha Subathra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

6 30/07/2019 Anupriya.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:23 Present B.Ed Students

7 30/07/2019 Anupriya Kumari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

8 30/07/2019 Anusha Gadiraju Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

9 30/07/2019 Archana.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

10 30/07/2019 Ashika Barveen.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:59 Present B.Ed Students

11 30/07/2019 Benazeer Fowziya.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

12 30/07/2019 Devika.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

13 30/07/2019 Dhanalakshmi L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:53 Present B.Ed Students

14 30/07/2019 Divya.U Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

15 30/07/2019 Ebenezer Dhivya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

16 30/07/2019 Gayathri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

17 30/07/2019 Geetha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

18 30/07/2019 Gomathi.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

19 30/07/2019 Imrana Begum.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

20 30/07/2019 Indumathi.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

21 30/07/2019 Iswarya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

22 30/07/2019 Iswarya K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:24 Present B.Ed Students

23 30/07/2019 Janani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

24 30/07/2019 Jancy.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

25 30/07/2019 JayaLisi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

26 30/07/2019 Jayashri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

27 30/07/2019 Jayasri.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:36 Present B.Ed Students

28 30/07/2019 Jenifer.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:31 Present B.Ed Students

29 30/07/2019 Jothi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

30 30/07/2019 Kajol Nayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

31 30/07/2019 Kalaivani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

32 30/07/2019 Kalpana.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:45 Present B.Ed Students

33 30/07/2019 K.Kalpana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

34 30/07/2019 Kalpana.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:24 Present B.Ed Students

35 30/07/2019 Kalyani kannugo Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

36 30/07/2019 Kavipriya.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:13 Present B.Ed Students

37 30/07/2019 Khageswari Mohanta Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

38 30/07/2019 Kiruba Princess.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:23 Present B.Ed Students

39 30/07/2019 Kiruthika.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:54 Present B.Ed Students

40 30/07/2019 Kulkarni Deepali Deepak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

41 30/07/2019 Lavanya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

42 30/07/2019 Mendi Krishna Keerthika Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

43 30/07/2019 Monisha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

44 30/07/2019 Muthamizh.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

45 30/07/2019 Mythili.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

46 30/07/2019 Naga Swarupa Ganni Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students



47 30/07/2019 Nandhini Devi.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:36 Present B.Ed Students

48 30/07/2019 Nithya.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:28 Present B.Ed Students

49 30/07/2019 Nivetha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

50 30/07/2019 Nivetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

51 30/07/2019 Nookala.V.S.Prasanna Lakshmi Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:13 Present B.Ed Students

52 30/07/2019 Noorjahan Fathima.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

53 30/07/2019 Parveen.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

54 30/07/2019 Pavithra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

55 30/07/2019 Pavithra.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:08 Present B.Ed Students

56 30/07/2019 Poonkodi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

57 30/07/2019 Prathipa.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

58 30/07/2019 Priya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:40 Present B.Ed Students

59 30/07/2019 Radhika.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

60 30/07/2019 Rajalakshmi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

61 30/07/2019 Raji.S.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

62 30/07/2019 Ramya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

63 30/07/2019 Razia Sultana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

64 30/07/2019 Rekha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

65 30/07/2019 Revathi.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

66 30/07/2019 Rizwana Afsari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

67 30/07/2019 Sangeetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

68 30/07/2019 Sangeetha Priya.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:14 Present B.Ed Students

69 30/07/2019 Santhiya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:35 Present B.Ed Students

70 30/07/2019 Sona Rajasekaran Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

71 30/07/2019 Sowmiya.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:29 Present B.Ed Students

72 30/07/2019 Sowmiya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:28 Present B.Ed Students

73 30/07/2019 Sudha.A.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:40 Present B.Ed Students

74 30/07/2019 Sudha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:48 Present B.Ed Students

75 30/07/2019 Suganya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:09 Present B.Ed Students

76 30/07/2019 Tamilarasi.C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

77 30/07/2019 Tandle Sumitra Vinayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

78 30/07/2019 Umamageshwari.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

79 30/07/2019 Vendis Kumari.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:30 Present B.Ed Students

80 30/07/2019 Yuvasri.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students



S. No Date Associate Name Shift Name Start Time End Time In Time Status Department

1 31/07/2019 Agila.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

2 31/07/2019 Ajitha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:38 Present B.Ed Students

3 31/07/2019 Akshaya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:17 Present B.Ed Students

4 31/07/2019 Ambika.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:17 Present B.Ed Students

5 31/07/2019 Anto Radha Subathra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:04 Present B.Ed Students

6 31/07/2019 Anupriya.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

7 31/07/2019 Anupriya Kumari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

8 31/07/2019 Anusha Gadiraju Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

9 31/07/2019 Archana.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:32 Present B.Ed Students

10 31/07/2019 Ashika Barveen.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

11 31/07/2019 Aswini.C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:55 Present B.Ed Students

12 31/07/2019 Benazeer Fowziya.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:38 Present B.Ed Students

13 31/07/2019 Devika.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

14 31/07/2019 Dhanalakshmi L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:20 Present B.Ed Students

15 31/07/2019 Divya.U Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

16 31/07/2019 Ebenezer Dhivya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

17 31/07/2019 Gayathri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

18 31/07/2019 Geetha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

19 31/07/2019 Gomathi.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

20 31/07/2019 Imrana Begum.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

21 31/07/2019 Indumathi.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

22 31/07/2019 Iswarya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

23 31/07/2019 Iswarya K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

24 31/07/2019 Janani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

25 31/07/2019 Jancy.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

26 31/07/2019 JayaLisi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

27 31/07/2019 Jayashri.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

28 31/07/2019 Jayasri.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

29 31/07/2019 Jebadevi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

30 31/07/2019 Jenifer.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:12 Present B.Ed Students

31 31/07/2019 Jenisha Mary.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

32 31/07/2019 Jothi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

33 31/07/2019 Kajol Nayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

34 31/07/2019 Kalaivani.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

35 31/07/2019 Kalpana.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:15 Present B.Ed Students

36 31/07/2019 K.Kalpana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:12 Present B.Ed Students

37 31/07/2019 Kalpana.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

38 31/07/2019 Kalyani kannugo Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

39 31/07/2019 Kavipriya.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:15 Present B.Ed Students

40 31/07/2019 Khageswari Mohanta Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

41 31/07/2019 Kiruba Princess.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:26 Present B.Ed Students

42 31/07/2019 Kiruthika.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:47 Present B.Ed Students

43 31/07/2019 Kulkarni Deepali Deepak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:14 Present B.Ed Students

44 31/07/2019 Lavanya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:14 Present B.Ed Students

45 31/07/2019 Lavanya.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:26 Present B.Ed Students

46 31/07/2019 Mendi Krishna Keerthika Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students



47 31/07/2019 Monisha.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:03 Present B.Ed Students

48 31/07/2019 Mythili.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:18 Present B.Ed Students

49 31/07/2019 Naga Swarupa Ganni Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:15 Present B.Ed Students

50 31/07/2019 Nandhini Devi.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

51 31/07/2019 Nithya.L Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

52 31/07/2019 Nivetha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:13 Present B.Ed Students

53 31/07/2019 Nivetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:20 Present B.Ed Students

54 31/07/2019 Nookala.V.S.Prasanna Lakshmi Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

55 31/07/2019 Noorjahan Fathima.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

56 31/07/2019 Parveen.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

57 31/07/2019 Pavithra.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

58 31/07/2019 Pavithra.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:02 Present B.Ed Students

59 31/07/2019 Poonkodi.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

60 31/07/2019 Prathipa.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:01 Present B.Ed Students

61 31/07/2019 Priya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:56 Present B.Ed Students

62 31/07/2019 Radhika.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

63 31/07/2019 Rajalakshmi.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

64 31/07/2019 Raji.S.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

65 31/07/2019 Ramya.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

66 31/07/2019 Razia Sultana Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

67 31/07/2019 Rekha.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:12 Present B.Ed Students

68 31/07/2019 Revathi.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

69 31/07/2019 Rizwana Afsari Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:07 Present B.Ed Students

70 31/07/2019 Sangeetha.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:51 Present B.Ed Students

71 31/07/2019 Sangeetha.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

72 31/07/2019 Sangeetha Priya.R Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

73 31/07/2019 Santhiya.B Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:15 Present B.Ed Students

74 31/07/2019 Sini.K Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:58 Present B.Ed Students

75 31/07/2019 Sona Rajasekaran Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

76 31/07/2019 Sowmiya.D Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:15 Present B.Ed Students

77 31/07/2019 Sowmiya.M Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

78 31/07/2019 Sudha.A.S Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

79 31/07/2019 Sudha.G Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:05 Present B.Ed Students

80 31/07/2019 Suganya.A Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:10 Present B.Ed Students

81 31/07/2019 Tamilarasi.C Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:19 Present B.Ed Students

82 31/07/2019 Tandle Sumitra Vinayak Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:11 Present B.Ed Students

83 31/07/2019 Umamageshwari.P Student Shift 09:00 16:00 08:57 Present B.Ed Students

84 31/07/2019 Vendis Kumari.T Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:06 Present B.Ed Students

85 31/07/2019 Yuvasri.J Student Shift 09:00 16:00 09:36 Present B.Ed Students


